31st ANNUAL

ALSIP CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AUCTION
SILENT AUCTION ITEMS — October 10, 2017

Yellow tags PLEASE REVIEW ALL ITEMS CAREFULLY, AND NOTE EXPIRATION

DATES, AND CONDITIONS, SO THAT YOU GET THE BEST VALUE FOR YOUR $$. WE

ASSUME ALL ITEMS ARE IN WORKING ORDER. IF YOU FIND AN ITEM YOU PURCHASED IS
NOT WORKING, PLEASE LET US KNOW AND WE WILL REFUND YOUR BID PRICE.
NO OTHER REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN. All bids are final.

10

11.

12.

13.

14.

Birk Plumping-Alsip
A Friend

Allegra Print Mail Marketing-Alsip

Bartolini’s-Midlothian

Black Sheep Restaurant-Tinley Park
Costco Wholesale-Orland Park
Country House-Alsip

Crafters Showcase-Oak Lawn
Famous Dave’s-Orland Park

Las Fuentes Restaurant-Alsip

Mc Donald’s-Alsip

Nancy’s Pizza-Alsip
Odyssey Fun World

O’ Hara & Friends Salon-Alsip

Wine Basket
Party Package, Plates, Napkins Etc.

$25.00 Target Gift Card
$ 25.00 Outback Gift Card

10# Meatball Sandwich

$ 25.00 Gift Card

Scrabble & Monopoly Games

$25.00 Gift Certificate

White Sox Birdhouse

4 Bottles Sauce & $10.00 Gift Certificate
2 $10.00 Gift Certificates

6 Breakfast Lunch or Dinner Sandwiches
6 Desserts, 6 Extra Value Meals

$25.00 Gift Certificate
4 Farm Passes & $ 50.00 Gift Certificate

$25.00 Gift Card & Hair Products



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Theatre At The Center-Munster
Tusher Sign-Chicago

Swap-0-Rama Flea Markets
Reliable Fire & Security

Mc Donald’s-Alsip

Culver’s —Evergreen Park
A Relaxed You

Meatheads-Oak Lawn
Arena Lanes-Oak Lawn

A Auto & Truck

Burger King-Alsip

Park Lawn Association

Coach USA

A Friend

Reliable Fire & Security

A Friend

Balagio Restaurant-Homewood
Coach USA

A Friend

A Friend

A Friend

2 Tickets “ It's A wonderful Life”
It's A Wonderful Life Sign

2 year passes for 2
Fire Extinguisher & Reliable Products

6 Extra Value Meals, 6 Desserts
6 Happy Meals, 8 Sandwiches

3 Culvers DeLuxe Burgers & 5 Custards
$20.00 Gift Certificate

8 Free Entrees
10 Games of Bowling

2 50% off IDOT Truck Safety Inspect.
10 Value Meal Cards

Wet Dry Vac, Shirt, Roadside Kit

2 Round Trip Tix. Crestwood/O'Hare
10 Sets Christmas Lights, & Stationery
Fire Extinguisher & Reliable Products
Images of Alsip & Alsip Cook Book
$25.00 Gift Card

2 Round Trip Tix. Crestwood/O'Hare
Lucas Carry On Wheeled Bag

Batman Figure
Cars & Disney Princess Lunch Boxes

Star Wars Shower Curtain & Towel



34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Barraco’s Pizza
Aurelio’s Pizza

Sertoma-Alsip

Taco Burrito King
Bourbon Street

Le Par Animal Hospital
A Friend

Ashford House-Tinley Park
Breadsmith-Palos Heights

Bonefish Grill- Orland Park
Blue Chip Casino-Michigan City

Beggar’s Pizza
Burr Oak Bowl

Bella Brew Coffee
Costco-Bedford Park

Eastwood Company-Alsip
Dreisilker Electric Motors-Alsip

Firehouse Subs-Oak Lawn
Baymont Inn & Suites-Alsip

Billy Casper Golf

Eggman’s-Alsip
Flap Jacks

Food 4 Less

Fun Time Square-Alsip
Beggar’s Pizza

G & L Trophies-Oak Lawn

1 Large Pizza
1 Large Pizza

A Man & His Car Basket
2 $25.00 Gift Certificates

Wine Basket

2 Nights Boarding, Bath, Nails, Walks

Images of Alsip & Cook Book

$25.00 Gift Certificate
$10.00 Gift Certificate

2 $25.00 Gift Cards

Dinner for 2 William B’s Restaurant

$3 $10.00 Gift Certificates

Lane Party Bowling For 6 & Shoes

Assorted Coffee, Tea, & Flavorings

De Luxe Haircut Kit

7 PC Auto Body Tool Set
Tool Bag

$15.00 Gift Certificate
Overnight Stay

4 Rounds of Golf

5 $10.00 Gift Certificates
4 $ 10.00 Gift Certificates

$50.00 Gift Card

$25.00 Gift Card
3 $10.00 Gift Certificates

2 Cubs Flags



53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Haunted Trails
Kallemeyn Automotive Center

Chicago Wolves
Kane County Cougar’s

Canal Corridor Association
Hooter’s

Massage Envy

G & L Trophies-Oak Lawn
Bonefish Grill-Orland Park
Image 21 Salon-Oak Lawn
SWSRA

New Day Spa & Salon-Oak Lawn
Sprinkler Fitters Local 281
Sprinkler Fitters Local 281
Sprinkler Fitters Local 281
Windy City Thunderbolts
Chicago White Sox

Shedd Aquarium-Chicago
Untouchables Tours

Sherwin Williams
Rock Bottom Brewery-Orland Park
Robert Kendal Salon-Palos Heights

Green Garden Golf-Frankfort

Family Fun Pack —Pizza-Pop-Tokens
QOil, Filter, Grease Job

2 Tickets to 1 Game
2 Tickets to 1 Game

4 Tickets Boat Ride Lock 16

$50.00 Gift Certificate

1 Hour Massage

Bears & Bulls Flags

2 $25.00 Gift Cards

$25.00 Gift Certificate & Product
Cooler, Goodies & SWSRA $25.00 Card
$30.00 Gift Card

George Forman Grill

Dirt Devil Wet Dry Hand Vac

Net 10 Wireless Phone

Family Four Pack-Game & Food for 4
Signed Baseball-Carlos Rodon

4 Tickets
2 Tickets

Bucket, Products & Color Consulting
$25.00 Gift Certificate & 2 $ 5.00 Certs.
Haircut, Style & Manicure

Golf for 4- No Cart



Office Max/Depot Crestwood I Home Computer Keyboard & Mouse

Scotch Thermal Laminator & Hole Punch

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

ServPro Pat Zubricki

Riddles Comedy Club-Alsip

Employment & Employer Services

Tinley Junction
Good Buy Travel-Orland Park

Beverly Records-Chicago

A Friend

A Friend

Jewel/Osco

Coopers Hawk
Granite City-Orland Park

Shared News

Holiday Inn Express-Crestwood
Culver’s-Crestwood

Massage Envy

Tuzik’s Bakery-Oak Lawn
Golden Bear Restaurant-Alsip

Gem Electric-Alsip

S & T Provisions-Chicago
The Plush Horse-Palos Park

Pasta Basket

2 Certs For Admission for 10
2 Drink Minimum Purchase

Kureg Coffee Pot
Mini Golf for 4
Wine Basket

1962 & 1963 Still Rocking
Merry Christmas Johnny Mathis

Snowflake Table Cloth /Napkins

LED Candle, 2 Candles &
Sandalwood Reid Diffuser

Stick Blender

Wine Tasting for 4
Growler Package & 2 Growlers

3" x 2" Ad Full Color
Overnight & Breakfast

2 Culvers D Luxe, 2 Kids Meals
2 Mini Concrete Mixers

1 Hour Massage

2 $15.00 Gift Certificates
$ 25.00 Gift Certificate

3 52" Indoor/Outdoor Fans

$20.00 Gift Certificate
$20.00 Gift Card



91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97

98

99

Wonder Nails

Barraco’s Restaurant
Chi Tung-Evergreen Park

Jimmy John’s-Alsip
Jullianni’s Pizza-Palos Park

Great American Bagel-Oak Lawn
Great Clips-Oak Lawn

Giordano’s
Homewood Suites-Orland Park

Golden Shoes-Palos Heights
A Friend

A Friend
Hollywood Park-Crestwood

A Friend

$30.00 Gift Certificate

Large Pizza
2 $20.00 Gift Certificates

15 Piece Party Platter
$25.00 Gift Card

4 Certificates 1 Dozen Bagels
2 Hair Cuts

$ 25.00 Gift Certificate
Overnight Stay

Gold Purse
Blue Purse

Baking Basket
2 $25.00 Gift Cards With Animals

Cups & Bottles, ATT Remote

Thanks to the generous businesses & organizations who have donated to our event, we hope
you will patronize them when you need their products or services.

Thanks to the Alsip Park District & Staff for the use of their facilities.

Thanks to U Haul-Alsip for van transportation of items.

Thanks to Jewel Osco & Food & Paper Company for their donations to the auction.

Thanks to Daisy Golomb for printing.



