31st ANNUAL ALSIP CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AUCTION SILENT AUCTION ITEMS – October 10, 2017

Yellow tags please review all Items carefully, and note expiration dates, and conditions, so that you get the best value for your \$\$. WE ASSUME ALL ITEMS ARE IN WORKING ORDER. IF YOU FIND AN ITEM YOU PURCHASED IS NOT WORKING, PLEASE LET US KNOW AND WE WILL REFUND YOUR BID PRICE.

NO OTHER REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN. All bids are final.

1.	Birk Plumping-Alsip	Wine Basket
2.	A Friend	Party Package, Plates, Napkins Etc.
3.	Allegra Print Mail Marketing-Alsip	\$25.00 Target Gift Card \$ 25.00 Outback Gift Card
4.	Bartolini's-Midlothian	10# Meatball Sandwich
5.	Black Sheep Restaurant-Tinley Park	\$ 25.00 Gift Card
6.	Costco Wholesale-Orland Park	Scrabble & Monopoly Games
7.	Country House-Alsip	\$25.00 Gift Certificate
8.	Crafters Showcase-Oak Lawn	White Sox Birdhouse
9.	Famous Dave's-Orland Park	4 Bottles Sauce & \$10.00 Gift Certificate
10	Las Fuentes Restaurant-Alsip	2 \$10.00 Gift Certificates
11.	Mc Donald's-Alsip	6 Breakfast Lunch or Dinner Sandwiches 6 Desserts, 6 Extra Value Meals
12.	Nancy's Pizza-Alsip	\$25.00 Gift Certificate
13.	Odyssey Fun World	4 Farm Passes & \$ 50.00 Gift Certificate
14.	O' Hara & Friends Salon-Alsip	\$25.00 Gift Card & Hair Products

15.	Theatre At The Center-Munster Tusher Sign-Chicago	2 Tickets " It's A wonderful Life" It's A Wonderful Life Sign
16.	Swap-O-Rama Flea Markets	2 year passes for 2
17.	Reliable Fire & Security	Fire Extinguisher & Reliable Products
18.	Mc Donald's-Alsip	6 Extra Value Meals, 6 Desserts 6 Happy Meals, 8 Sandwiches
19.	Culver's –Evergreen Park	3 Culvers DeLuxe Burgers & 5 Custards
20.	A Relaxed You	\$20.00 Gift Certificate
21.	Meatheads-Oak Lawn Arena Lanes-Oak Lawn	8 Free Entrees 10 Games of Bowling
22.	A Auto & Truck	2 50% off IDOT Truck Safety Inspect.
23.	Burger King-Alsip	10 Value Meal Cards
24.	Park Lawn Association	Wet Dry Vac, Shirt, Roadside Kit
25.	Coach USA	2 Round Trip Tix. Crestwood/O'Hare
26.	A Friend	10 Sets Christmas Lights, & Stationery
27.	Reliable Fire & Security	Fire Extinguisher & Reliable Products
28.	A Friend	Images of Alsip & Alsip Cook Book
29.	Balagio Restaurant-Homewood	\$25.00 Gift Card
30.	Coach USA	2 Round Trip Tix. Crestwood/O'Hare
31.	A Friend	Lucas Carry On Wheeled Bag
32.	A Friend	Batman Figure Cars & Disney Princess Lunch Boxes
33.	A Friend	Star Wars Shower Curtain & Towel

34.	Barraco's Pizza Aurelio's Pizza	1 Large Pizza 1 Large Pizza
35.	Sertoma-Alsip	A Man & His Car Basket
36.	Taco Burrito King	2 \$25.00 Gift Certificates
37.	Bourbon Street	Wine Basket
38.	Le Par Animal Hospital	2 Nights Boarding, Bath, Nails, Walks
39.	A Friend	Images of Alsip & Cook Book
40.	Ashford House-Tinley Park Breadsmith-Palos Heights	\$25.00 Gift Certificate \$10.00 Gift Certificate
41.	Bonefish Grill- Orland Park	2 \$25.00 Gift Cards
42.	Blue Chip Casino-Michigan City	Dinner for 2 William B's Restaurant
43.	Beggar's Pizza Burr Oak Bowl	\$3 \$10.00 Gift Certificates Lane Party Bowling For 6 & Shoes
44.	Bella Brew Coffee	Assorted Coffee, Tea, & Flavorings
45.	Costco-Bedford Park	De Luxe Haircut Kit
46.	Eastwood Company-Alsip Dreisilker Electric Motors-Alsip	7 PC Auto Body Tool Set Tool Bag
47.	Firehouse Subs-Oak Lawn Baymont Inn & Suites-Alsip	\$15.00 Gift Certificate Overnight Stay
48.	Billy Casper Golf	4 Rounds of Golf
49.	Eggman's-Alsip Flap Jacks	5 \$10.00 Gift Certificates 4 \$ 10.00 Gift Certificates
50.	Food 4 Less	\$50.00 Gift Card
51.	Fun Time Square-Alsip Beggar's Pizza	\$25.00 Gift Card 3 \$10.00 Gift Certificates
52.	G & L Trophies-Oak Lawn	2 Cubs Flags

53.	Haunted Trails	Family Fun Pack –Pizza-Pop-Tokens
54.	Kallemeyn Automotive Center	Oil, Filter, Grease Job
55.	Chicago Wolves Kane County Cougar's	2 Tickets to 1 Game 2 Tickets to 1 Game
56.	Canal Corridor Association	4 Tickets Boat Ride Lock 16
57.	Hooter's	\$50.00 Gift Certificate
58.	Massage Envy	1 Hour Massage
59.	G & L Trophies-Oak Lawn	Bears & Bulls Flags
60.	Bonefish Grill-Orland Park	2 \$25.00 Gift Cards
61.	Image 21 Salon-Oak Lawn	\$25.00 Gift Certificate & Product
62.	SWSRA	Cooler, Goodies & SWSRA \$25.00 Card
63	New Day Spa & Salon-Oak Lawn	\$30.00 Gift Card
64.	Sprinkler Fitters Local 281	George Forman Grill
65.	Sprinkler Fitters Local 281	Dirt Devil Wet Dry Hand Vac
66.	Sprinkler Fitters Local 281	Net 10 Wireless Phone
67.	Windy City Thunderbolts	Family Four Pack-Game & Food for 4
68.	Chicago White Sox	Signed Baseball-Carlos Rodon
69.	Shedd Aquarium-Chicago Untouchables Tours	4 Tickets 2 Tickets
70.	Sherwin Williams	Bucket, Products & Color Consulting
71.	Rock Bottom Brewery-Orland Park	\$25.00 Gift Certificate & 2 \$ 5.00 Certs.
72.	Robert Kendal Salon-Palos Heights	Haircut, Style & Manicure
73.	Green Garden Golf-Frankfort	Golf for 4- No Cart

74.	Office Max/Depot Crestwood	I Home Computer Keyboard & Mouse Scotch Thermal Laminator & Hole Punch
75.	ServPro Pat Zubricki	Pasta Basket
76.	Riddles Comedy Club-Alsip	2 Certs For Admission for 10 2 Drink Minimum Purchase
77.	Employment & Employer Services	Kureg Coffee Pot
78.	Tinley Junction	Mini Golf for 4
79.	Good Buy Travel-Orland Park	Wine Basket
80.	Beverly Records-Chicago	1962 & 1963 Still Rocking Merry Christmas Johnny Mathis
81.	A Friend	Snowflake Table Cloth /Napkins
82.	A Friend	LED Candle, 2 Candles & Sandalwood Reid Diffuser
83.	Jewel/Osco	Stick Blender
84.	Coopers Hawk Granite City-Orland Park	Wine Tasting for 4 Growler Package & 2 Growlers
85.	Shared News	3" x 2" Ad Full Color
86.	Holiday Inn Express-Crestwood Culver's-Crestwood	Overnight & Breakfast 2 Culvers D Luxe, 2 Kids Meals 2 Mini Concrete Mixers
87.	Massage Envy	1 Hour Massage
88.	Tuzik's Bakery-Oak Lawn Golden Bear Restaurant-Alsip	2 \$15.00 Gift Certificates \$ 25.00 Gift Certificate
89.	Gem Electric-Alsip	3 52" Indoor/Outdoor Fans
90.	S & T Provisions-Chicago The Plush Horse-Palos Park	\$20.00 Gift Certificate \$20.00 Gift Card

91.	Wonder Nails	\$30.00 Gift Certificate
92.	Barraco's Restaurant Chi Tung-Evergreen Park	Large Pizza 2 \$20.00 Gift Certificates
93.	Jimmy John's-Alsip Jullianni's Pizza-Palos Park	15 Piece Party Platter \$25.00 Gift Card
94.	Great American Bagel-Oak Lawn Great Clips-Oak Lawn	4 Certificates 1 Dozen Bagels 2 Hair Cuts
95.	Giordano's Homewood Suites-Orland Park	\$ 25.00 Gift Certificate Overnight Stay
96.	Golden Shoes-Palos Heights A Friend	Gold Purse Blue Purse
97	A Friend	Baking Basket
98	Hollywood Park-Crestwood	2 \$25.00 Gift Cards With Animals
99	A Friend	Cups & Bottles, ATT Remote

Thanks to the generous businesses & organizations who have donated to our event, we hope you will patronize them when you need their products or services.

Thanks to the Alsip Park District & Staff for the use of their facilities.

Thanks to U Haul-Alsip for van transportation of items.

Thanks to Jewel Osco & Food & Paper Company for their donations to the auction.

Thanks to Daisy Golomb for printing.